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DvRnk OvRnk Ov Pts Boat Name Skipper 1 2 Club Bow/Sail 3 4 5Dv Pts

PHRF-A 
23 
24 
26 
28 
30 
31 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Pendragon-4 
Grand Illusion 
Piranha 
Far Niente 
White Knight 
Tenacity 

 92.00 
 95.00 
 96.00 

 
 
 

3 
1 
4 
5 
2 
6 

1 
5 
2 
3 
6 
4 

John Mac Laurin
Ed McDowell 
Dave Voss 
Frederic Scheer
Zoltan Katinsky
Gil Macquire 

CYC
KHYC
CYC
KHYC
RBYC
CYC

 77000
 USA97
 51483
 USA37
   888
 52133

 10.00
 12.00
 13.00
 19.00
 24.00
 27.00

3
1
2
4
5
6

1
4
2
3
6
5

2
1
3
4
5
6

PHRF-B 
4 
6 
10 
10 
24 
29 

1 
2 
3 
3 
5 
5 

Frequent Flyer 
Blade 
Huckleberry 2 
Ghost II 
Bravura 
Gimme Shelter 

 48.00 
 54.00 
 68.50 
 68.50 
 95.00 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 
6 
5 

1 
2 
3 
5 
6 
4 

Dave Powers/ Dick Sch
Mick Shlens 
Jim Murrell 
Al Berg 
Paul Katz 
Vitti Jackson 

CYC
KHYC
KHYC
SMWY
DRYC
KHYC

 USA52
   103
    15
  7707
 46565
  7800

 7.00
 9.00

 17.50
 17.50
 29.00
 29.00

1
3
4
2
5
6

2
1
4
3
5

7s

2
1
3
3

7f
7s

PHRF-C 
1 
2 
3 
5 
7 
8 
12 
17 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Tigger 
Trust Me 
Hot Rum 
Janina 
Priorities 
Turn Key 
Blue Boat 
Agna Cheetah 

Fred Cottrell 
Duncan Cameron
Castillon/ George
Mark Keller 
Bob & Val Cole
Don Hedges 
David Doeh 
Wayne Brandow

 31.00 
 37.00 
 44.00 
 52.00 
 60.00 
 62.00 
 69.00 
 75.00 

3 
1 
6 
2 
5 
4 
7 
8 

1 
4 
2 
3 
6 
7 
5 
8 

KHYC
CYC
RBYC
RBYC
KHYC

 42757
 46924
 57990
 56550
 87309
 56272
 97947
 67284

 8.00
 11.00
 16.00
 19.00
 26.00
 28.00
 33.00
 39.00

1
2
3
5
6
4
7
8

2
1
3
4
5
7
6
8

1
3
2
5
4
6
8
7

KHYC
WSA

Cruisers-A 
15 
17 
26 
20 
22 

1 
2 
3 
3 
5 

Prometheous 
Relience 
Elixir 
Green Dragon 
My Time II 

George Biddle 
Stu Coleman 
Chad Downey 
Gary Green 
George Maronich

 72.00 
 75.00 
 96.00 
 81.00 
 84.00 

1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 

1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 

SBYRC
SCCYC
CYC
MVYC
WSA

 56573
 52158
 56417
 46754
  7834

 6.00
 8.00

 10.00
 10.00
 12.00

1c
1c
1c
1c
1c

1
2

6q
3
4

2
3
1
4
5

Cruisers-B 
9 
13 
15 
14 
19 
20 

1 
2 
2 
2 
5 
6 

Oliver 
Blue By You 
Meimi 2 
Wind Song 
Got Wind ? 
Lions Den 

 67.00 
 70.00 
 72.00 
 71.00 
 77.00 
 81.00 

1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 

1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 
1c 

John Mitchel/ Bob 
Gilbert Tseng 
Mike Devine 
Joe Cowan 
Dorian Harris 
Paul Ivy 

KHYC
FYC
RBYC
SBYRC
RBYC
CYC

 27432
 USA87
 56384
 87361
 17736
 56349

 6.00
 9.00
 9.00
 9.00

 12.00
 15.00

1c
1c
1c
1c
1c
1c

1
2
5
3
4
6

2
4
1
3
5
6

 (  ) = Thrown out 
a = average 

q = DSQ, OCS, RAF 
DNQ = Not Qualified 

% = Percent Penalty 

c = DNC 
s = DNS 
f = DNF 
t = TLE 
b = BFD 

31 Number of Boats in Series

Questions?   Contact: Dick Reinhardt  (310) 376-2459


